Specifications
Design Wavelength : 486.1, 587.6, & 656.3
Dimensional Tolerance : ±0.00/-0.10mm
Focal Length Tolerance : ±1%
Surface Quality : 40-20 scratch & dig
Centration : ≤3 Arc Min
Clear Aperture : >90% of Dia
Coating Range : Ravg<0.5% from 400-700nm

1.5ACN127-050-A1 -50.0 -52.3 372.70
BAF4-SF525.4
25.4
25.4
ACN127-030-A1 -30.0 -32.2 154.20 BAF4-SF51.5
1.5ACN127-025-A1 -25.0 -27.0 97.72
MATERIALS
ACN127-020-A1 -20.0 -22.3 87.90 BAFN10-SFL612.7
DIA (mm)
-13.53
r 1  (mm) r 2  (mm)
14.25 1.5
t c1  (mm)ITEM# f (mm) f b  (mm) r 3  (mm)
BK7-SF250.8 738.50 -398.10 4.0AC508-1000-A1 1000.0 994.6 -1023.30
BK7-SF2
AC508-750-A1 750.0 746.5 -1330.50 BK7-SF250.8
50.8
417.80
272.90
-336.00
-234.27
4.5
5.0AC508-500-A1 500.0 495.8 -970.00
BK7-SF2
AC508-400-A1 400.0 396.1 -760.00 BK7-SF250.8
50.8
219.80
161.50
-186.75
-134.00 6.0AC508-300-A1 300.0 295.4 -580.80
BK7-SF2
AC508-250-A1 250.0 244.6 -459.20 BK7-SF250.8
50.8
137.09
109.86
-111.69
-93.11
7.5
8.5AC508-200-A1 200.0 193.7 -376.25
BAF10-SF10
AC508-150-A1 150.0 141.0 -247.70 BK7-SF550.8
50.8
83.18
71.12
-71.12
-44.17
12.0
16.0AC508-100-A1 100.0 89.0 -363.10
BAF11-SF11
AC508-080-A1 80.0 69.9 -247.20 BAFN10-SFL6
50.8
50.8 54.90
50.80
-46.40
-41.69
16.0
20.0
2.0
3.0AC508-075-A1 75.0 61.7 -247.70
r 3  (mm) MATERIALS
AC300-100-A1 100.0 96.4 -284.40 BAFN10-SFL630.0
DIA (mm)
70.00
r 1  (mm)
-57.02

is theoretically on the order of 3/100 of a wave. This tells us that the optical path length difference (OPD) is extremely small
POSITIVE NEAR IR ACHROMATS: Infinite Conjugate Ratio
NEGATIVE NEAR IR ACHROMATS: Infinite Conjugate Ratio
Cemented Achromatic Lenses Near IR Wavelength
Specifications
Design Wavelength : 1016nm, 1330nm, & 1550nm
Dimensional Tolerance : ±0.00/-0.10mm
Focal Length Tolerance : ±1%
Surface Quality : 40-20 scratch & dig
Centration : ≤3 Arc Min
Clear Aperture : >90% of Dia
Coating Range : Ravg<0.5% from 1050-1620nm
Operating Temperature : -40°C to +85°C
 (mm)
fb (mm)
AC508--1000-C 50.8 1000.0 990.5 172.98 -234.27 336.00 6.0 3.0 8.1 SF5-SFL6
AC508--500-C 50.8 500.0 474.4 86.10 103.20 165.96 8.8 3.0 9.9 SF5-SFL6
AC508--750-C 50.8 750.0 711.0 91.62 -95.94 130.62 8.8 3.0 10.7 SF10-SFL6
AC508--300-C 50.8 300.0 287.4 93.76 -112.21 280.55 8.5 3.0 9.1 BAFN10-SFL6
AC508--400-C 50.8 400.0 391.1 125.60 -161.50 376.25 6.5 3.0 7.8 BAFN10-SFL6
AC508-200-C 50.8 200.0 182.7 67.14 -87.57 234.27 12.0 3.0 11.4 LAKN22-SF6
AC508-250-C 50.8 250.0 234.4 78.56 -95.94 230.70 10.0 3.0 10.2 BAFN10-SFL6
AC508-100-C 50.8 100.0 83.0 44.67 -48.31 259.40 17.0 2.5 12.8 BAFN10-SFL6
AC508-150-C 50.8 150.0 117.7 39.48 -49.89 83.60 18.0 5.0 17.7 LAKN22-SF6
AC508-075-C 50.8 75.0 63.0 49.89 -39.09 -230.70 19.0 2.5 13.1 BAFN10-SFL6
AC508-080-C 50.8 80.0 66.9 47.21 -43.15 -640.70 18.0 2.5 12.6 BAFN10-SFL6
AC300-080-C 30.0 80.0 68.4 29.38 -33.91 97.72 9.5 2.0 8.5 BAFN10-SFL6
AC300-100-C 30.0 100.0 88.0 33.50 -39.17 100.69 8.5 2.2 8.3 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-500-C 25.4 500.0 486.9 87.90 -115.45 194.54 3.5 2.0 5.0 SF2-SFL6
AC300-050-C 30.0 50.0 44.7 41.69 -22.70 -75.68 10.0 2.0 7.7 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-300-C 25.4 300.0 285.9 52.48 -68.54 112.21 4.5 2.5 6.2 SF2-SFL6
AC050-400-C 25.4 400.0 386.8 70.00 -93.11 151.36 4.2 2.5 6.1 SF2-SFL6
AC254-200-C 25.4 200.0 193.1 70.00 -95.94 274.31 4.0 3.0 6.1 LAKN22-SF10
AC254-250-C 25.4 250.0 235.3 43.95 -57.68 93.11 4.5 2.5 6.0 SF2-SFL6
AC254-100-C 25.4 100.0 90.3 32.14 -38.02 93.54 6.5 1.8 6.6 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-150-C 25.4 150.0 140.6 42.69 -52.00 111.51 5.0 2.5 6.3 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-060-C 25.4 60.0 50.5 23.88 -28.12 112.08 8.3 1.8 7.2 LAKN22-SFL6
AC254-075-C 25.4 75.0 64.9 26.36 -29.38 84.92 7.6 1.8 7.1 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-045-C 25.4 45.0 36.7 22.94 -23.66 900.00 9.6 1.8 7.7 LAKN22-SFL6
AC254-050-C 25.4 50.0 41.2 22.94 -25.88 194.54 9.0 1.8 7.4 LAKN22-SFL6
AC254-035-C 25.4 35.0 27.4 23.15 -17.87 -105.20 11.5 1.8 8.7 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-040-C 25.4 40.0 32.8 24.43 -21.09 -143.92 10.0 1.8 7.7 LAKN22-SFL6
AC127-075-C 12.7 75.0 69.7 23.23 -27.86 66.68 3.0 1.5 3.9 BAFN10-SFL6
AC254-030-C 25.4 30.0 22.2 21.09 -15.24 -71.12 13.0 1.8 9.4 BAFN10-SFL6
AC127-030-C 12.7 30.0 24.5 12.42 -14.03 65.31 4.7 1.5 4.8 LAKN22-SFL6
AC127-050-C 12.7 50.0 43.5 15.95 -18.41 44.60 4.0 1.5 4.6 BAFN10-SFL6
AC127-019-C 12.7 19.0 15.4 12.42 -10.01 -48.75 5.0 1.5 4.3 LAKN22-SFL6
AC127-025-C 12.7 25.0 20.3 12.00 -12.94 151.71 4.7 1.5 4.5 LAKN22-SFL6
AC080-016-C 8.0 16.0 12.3 7.45 -7.75 68.54 3.5 1.3 3.8 LAKN22-SFL6
AC080-020-C 8.0 20.0 15.7 7.75 -8.60 31.92 3.3 1.3 3.7 LAKN22-SFL6
AC064-015-C 6.35 15.0 14.4 22.70 -4.89 -11.32 2.3 1.3 2.9 LAKN22-SFL6
AC080-010-C 8.0 10.0 7.1 7.08 -4.89 -20.89 4.2 1.3 3.9 BAFN10-SFL6
AC060-010-C 6.0 10.0 8.5 10.35 -3.64 -9.20 3.5 1.3 3.9 LAKN22-SFL6
AC064-013-C 6.35 12.7 11.4 13.15 -4.89 -12.42 2.8 1.3 3.3 LAKN22-SFL6
AC050-010-C 5.0 10.0 6.9 4.61 -4.61 35.95 2.5 1.5 3.3 LAKN22-SFL6
AC050-015-C 5.0 15.0 11.6 5.25 -5.45 15.24 2.0 1.3 2.9 BAFN10-SFL6
ITEM # DIA (mm) f (mm) r 1 (mm) r 2 (mm) r 3  (mm) t c1  (mm) t c2 (mm) t e  (mm) Materials
AC050-008-C 5.0 7.5 5.2 4.61 -3.90 -23.88 2.5 1.5 3.1 LAKN22-SFL6
Cemented Achromatic Lenses Telecom Wavelength
TELECOM ACHROMATIC DOUBLETS: Infinite Conjugate Ratio